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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
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201205160001
74850

05/16/2012
01:38:06

HOMETOWN
LENDERS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS CLELL
A

12 48 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:48
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE FIRST
SECTOR

201205310001
92080

05/31/2012
11:39:43

HOMETOWN
LENDERS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANKS
CARRIE

37 120 Lot#:7-243
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201205310001
92390

05/31/2012
12:53:31

HOMETOWN
LENDERS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE HARRY
M

12 49 Lot#:38
Book:12 Pg:49
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE
SECOND
PHASE


