Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205160001 74850	05/16/2012 01:38:06	HOMETOWN LENDERS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS CLELL A			12	48		Lot#:19 Book:12 Pg:48 Sub:HARVEST RIDGE FIRST SECTOR
201205310001 92080	05/31/2012 11:39:43	HOMETOWN LENDERS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANKS CARRIE			37	120		Lot#:7-243 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201205310001 92390	05/31/2012 12:53:31	HOMETOWN LENDERS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE HARRY M			12	49		Lot#:38 Book:12 Pg:49 Sub:HARVEST RIDGE SECOND PHASE